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Cognome Nome
1 BEGHINI ALESSANDRO
2 BENETTOLO FRANCESCO
3 BEZ ILARIA
4 BIASIZZO VALENTINA
5 BISATTI ELIA
6 BONATO TOMMASO
7 BRISTOT REBECCA
8 CAGNATI ALESSANDRO
9 CIAN FILIPPO
10 CINCELLI FABIAN
11 CONTE LUCREZIA GIULIA
12 CORBANESE AURORA
13 CORTI BRANDO
14 COSTATO BEATRICE
15 COSTELLA NICCOLO'
16 DABERTO ERVIN
17 DAL FARRA MATTIA
18 DALLA LIBERA THOMAS
19 DAL VERA LUCA
20 DA PONTE BECHER ALESSANDRO
21 DEL NEGRO DAVIDE
22 DI RENZO SELAM
23 EMILIANI BATTISTEL SERENA
24 FERRARI ALESSANDRO
25 FORTUNA ALBERTO
26 GABBRIELLI MATTEO
27 GANDINI ENRICO LORENZO GIOVANNI
28 GARBIN LISA
29 IORI LORENZO
30 LANI SIMONA
31 LARESE GORTIGO MARTINA
32 LASTEI SILVIA
33 MANDOZZI NICOLA
34 MERCI GINEVRA
35 MILAN LUCIA
36 MORETTI MATTEO
37 NOVELLO GAIA
38 PECORARO MATTEO
39 PESCOSTA OTTAVIA
40 PICCIN VALENTINA
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

PICININI
PICOTTI
POLENTES
POMARE'
RIMOLDI
ROSA
ROSSONI
SCOLARI
SPINA
TONIOL
TOSCANO
TRENTIN
TREVISAN
VACCARO

del 16.03.2022

CHIARA
MARIAVITTORIA
GIORGIA EVA
LORENZO
MARIACHIARA
AURORA

FEDERICO

CAMILLA

SARA

LEONARDO ALFREDO
ANDREA

FRANCESCA ANTONIA
BARNABA

FEDERICO
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